website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
T-BERD®/MTS-2000/-4000 Platforms
4100-Series FiberComplete™ Module
FiberComplete is the first solution to perform all the fundamental fiber-
qualification tests, such as bidirectional insertion loss (IL), optical return loss
(ORL), and optical time domain reflectometry (OTDR), with one module from one
optical port.

Specifications (Typical at 25°C)
Ordering Information
FiberComplete Module with OTDR and FaultFinder Functions*
Part Number	 Description
E4126FCOMP-MA/E4126FCOMP-MP 	 1310/1550 nm FiberComplete with 37/35 dB MA OTDR with 42/40 dB MP OTDR
E4136FCOMP-MA/E4136FCOMP-MP 	 1310/1550/1625 nm FiberComplete with 37/35/35 dB MA OTDR with 42/40/40 dB MP OTDR
E4136FCOMP-RMA/E4136FCOMP-RMP** 	 1310/1550/ Filtered 1625 nm FiberComplete with 37/35/35 dB MA OTDR with 42/40/40 dB MP OTDR
E4138FCOMP-MP 	 1310/1490/1550 nm FiberComplete with 42/40/40 dB MP OTDR
E4126FCOMP-FF 	 1310/1550 FiberComplete Fault Finder
E4136FCOMP-FF 	 1310/1550/1625 nm FiberComplete Fault Finder
E4138FCOMP-FF	 1310/1490/1550 nm FiberComplete Fault Finder
*All FiberComplete modules come standard with SC, LC, and FC nonreflective terminations for zero ORL referencing (equivalent to a mandrel) and built-in light source option.
**Bidirectional IL and ORL functions are not available on filtered wavelengths.
Accessories
Part Number	 Description